AX-OC-CW
Wall Mount Occupancy Sensor With Curtain Detection Pattern
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1
 Product Overview
The AX-OC-CW range of occupancy sensors are designed
for use in energy savings systems where pet immunity is
required and the lighting loads are automatically controlled

Weight:  120gms
Country of origin:  UK
Product Order Codes
Switched live Volt free Description
AX-OC-CW-24SL AX-OC-CW-24VF Wall mount curtain PIR sensor,24V
AX-OC-CW-230SL AX-OC-CW-230VF Wall mount curtain PIR sensor, 230V
 Add –O” for optional touch switch for overriding sensor
Add –”65” for IP65 version
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799 Email: sales@annicom.com Website: www.annicom.com